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速報　男子団体
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順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
13 青木基 4 12.70 13.70 13.70 12.45 12.30 12.60 77.45
14 青葉隆仁 4 10.20 9.70 10.80 11.75 10.85 10.00 63.30
15 小野雄大 4 10.50 10.70 11.50 11.55 11.60 11.30 67.15
16 小槙祐輝 4 8.60 6.00 8.80 9.90 9.70 8.25 51.25
17 室田典彦 3 8.05 9.75 10.30 9.80 10.30 9.60 57.80 合計
18 奧内蒼馬 2 10.40 5.95 10.20 11.50 10.25 9.80 58.10 324.50

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
7 小林知仁 4 9.40 9.35 10.30 9.50 10.05 9.80 58.40
8 冨田晃 4 8.50 10.35 9.85 10.75 10.25 8.85 58.55
63 三田寛人 3 8.40 9.85 10.50 9.70 9.30 8.05 55.80
10 渡部秀明 4 11.10 10.00 10.75 10.90 10.60 9.75 63.10
11 井田亮佑 2 9.80 10.30 10.50 11.70 10.45 11.45 64.20 合計
12 山本雄大 2 12.40 10.40 11.00 13.50 11.20 8.50 67.00 312.60

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
25 山本翔太 4 9.05 9.60 10.05 9.95 10.40 8.90 57.95
26 石田典輝 4 8.50 8.00 9.25 11.00 9.50 8.20 54.45
27 佐々木絃 3 11.30 11.00 11.35 11.95 11.00 9.90 66.50
28 才脇武 2 9.30 9.90 9.40 10.10 10.65 9.00 58.35
29 藤田智哉 2 9.55 11.70 10.80 11.40 10.30 9.15 62.90 合計
30 宇野祐弥 1 10.80 11.00 11.60 11.20 10.90 9.90 65.40 312.15

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
1 中川直 4 9.50 9.30 10.40 9.90 9.40 9.75 58.25
2 奈良秀春 4 9.95 10.25 9.95 11.40 10.55 9.75 61.85
3 深澤和毅 4 10.35 10.05 10.40 10.15 9.10 9.25 59.30
4 平林広 3 11.05 8.85 8.55 10.80 10.00 9.35 58.60
5 豊島洸太 3 10.80 10.00 9.30 11.80 10.60 10.00 62.50 合計
6 岡元慎吾 2 11.70 9.20 12.20 11.20 11.20 10.50 66.00 311.35

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
31 福田圭太郎 4 10.85 10.60 10.30 11.00 10.30 9.30 62.35
32 藤原拓巳 4 8.90 5.40 7.80 10.05 8.00 7.00 47.15
33 政野昂大 3 8.50 7.65 10.15 9.35 10.20 9.50 55.35
34 宮脇智士 3 8.20 8.20 8.70 9.55 8.85 4.80 48.30
35 岡本剛明 2 10.50 10.90 12.00 10.65 10.40 11.40 65.85 合計
36 財部雄太 1 11.80 12.30 11.40 12.60 11.45 11.20 70.75 306.20

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
19 勝見泰裕 4 8.60 8.55 10.40 9.80 10.25 7.00 54.60
20 杉江舜一朗 4 10.10 9.20 10.30 10.70 10.10 8.95 59.35
21 平野学 4 9.50 7.00 10.30 10.25 10.65 10.10 57.80
22 市川怜 3 9.40 8.35 10.15 9.70 10.40 9.40 57.40
23 山上潤 3 9.80 10.00 0.00 11.35 11.30 9.50 51.95 合計
24 石原雄志 4 8.70 7.60 10.15 8.70 9.55 6.30 51.00 291.95

順位 大学名 No. 選手名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計
37 佐藤健哉 4 8.70 9.75 8.50 10.25 9.95 6.00 53.15
38 松本悠太 3 8.75 7.45 8.80 10.00 8.25 8.40 51.65
39 新保瑛大 2 10.85 9.30 11.65 11.40 10.90 10.50 64.60
92 古屋智章 3 9.70 0.00 9.75 10.25 9.75 8.70 48.15
41 島田智久 2 7.90 7.40 9.20 10.10 8.65 6.20 49.45 合計
42 横山幹恭 2 7.80 7.90 10.90 10.15 10.30 8.00 55.05 281.50

7 東北大学

4 東京大学

5 九州大学

6 名古屋大学

京都大学1

2 大阪大学

3 北海道大学
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83 48 土田竜史 1 九州大学 7.20 2.70 0.75 9.80 3.20 0.50 24.15
84 53 麻生健斗 1 九州大学 6.45 1.90 0.60 8.25 3.70 2.00 22.90
85 105 國見峻史 1 北海道大学 7.60 1.30 2.25 9.20 1.50 1.00 22.85
86 103 中田考哉 2 北海道大学 0.00 4.00 8.30 0.00 8.55 1.85 22.70
87 89 樋口一輝 1 東京大学 3.00 2.15 3.80 9.55 2.40 1.65 22.55
88 93 中村勝海 1 東北大学 2.40 1.90 2.65 9.15 4.90 1.40 22.40
89 90 柚中勝伍 1 東京大学 1.85 2.05 2.30 9.55 3.65 2.60 22.00
90 82 村井優志 1 名古屋大学 2.85 2.55 2.25 9.80 3.00 0.90 21.35
91 49 八十川源太 1 九州大学 6.60 0.90 1.00 8.70 2.90 0.70 20.80
92 55 勝谷祐輔 1 九州大学 2.25 1.10 3.30 8.40 4.40 0.80 20.25
93 88 豊田哲彰 1 東京大学 1.50 1.95 2.10 9.60 2.80 0.70 18.65
94 95 小島俊介 1 東北大学 3.85 0.00 0.00 9.85 2.60 1.70 18.00
95 72 福井光 2 京都大学 1.00 2.50 8.50 0.00 3.90 1.70 17.60
96 66 永田匡 1 大阪大学 7.10 0.00 0.00 5.25 2.45 0.75 15.55
97 60 今井紳二 1 大阪大学 1.40 1.40 3.10 5.40 1.70 1.00 14.00
98 81 濱田勇真 1 名古屋大学 1.70 0.75 2.00 5.30 2.65 0.60 13.00
99 54 大下充規 1 九州大学 1.40 0.90 1.00 5.55 1.50 2.10 12.45
100 86 遠藤智史 1 東京大学 2.10 1.05 3.10 0.00 3.20 2.30 11.75
101 122 山田千達 2 東北大学 4.10 1.00 4.05 0.00 0.90 0.00 10.05
102 47 田淵芳樹 1 九州大学 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.80 0.70 8.40
103 52 吉田雄図 1 九州大学 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン
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＜つり輪＞ 　　　　　＜跳馬＞

＜平行棒＞ 　　　　＜鉄棒＞

 

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 13 青木基 4 京都大学 13.70
2 36 財部雄太 1 九州大学 12.30
3 29 藤田智哉 2 北海道大学 11.70
4 30 宇野祐弥 1 北海道大学 11.00
4 27 佐々木絃 3 北海道大学 11.00
6 35 岡本剛明 2 九州大学 10.90

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 13 青木基 4 京都大学 12.70
2 12 山本雄大 2 大阪大学 12.40
3 36 財部雄太 1 九州大学 11.80
4 6 岡元慎吾 2 東京大学 11.70
5 27 佐々木絃 3 北海道大学 11.30
6 10 渡部秀明 4 大阪大学 11.10

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 13 青木基 4 京都大学 13.70
2 6 岡元慎吾 2 東京大学 12.20
3 35 岡本剛明 2 九州大学 12.00
4 39 新保瑛大 2 東北大学 11.65
5 30 宇野祐弥 1 北海道大学 11.60
6 15 小野雄大 4 京都大学 11.50

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 12 山本雄大 2 大阪大学 13.50
2 36 財部雄太 1 九州大学 12.60
3 13 青木基 4 京都大学 12.45
4 27 佐々木絃 3 北海道大学 11.95
5 5 豊島洸太 3 東京大学 11.80
6 14 青葉隆仁 4 京都大学 11.75

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 13 青木基 4 京都大学 12.30
2 15 小野雄大 4 京都大学 11.60
3 36 財部雄太 1 九州大学 11.45
4 23 山上潤 3 名古屋大学 11.30
5 6 岡元慎吾 2 東京大学 11.20
5 12 山本雄大 2 大阪大学 11.20

順位 No 氏名 学年 所属 得点
1 13 青木基 4 京都大学 12.60
2 11 井田亮佑 2 大阪大学 11.45
3 35 岡本剛明 2 九州大学 11.40
4 15 小野雄大 4 京都大学 11.30
5 36 財部雄太 1 九州大学 11.20
6 6 岡元慎吾 2 東京大学 10.50
6 39 新保瑛大 2 東北大学 10.50
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41 115 荒木雄大 OP 九州大学 10.20 9.50 10.70 10.85 10.70 5.80 57.75
42 61 岡谷嶺央 1 大阪大学 9.80 8.10 10.00 10.20 10.45 9.15 57.70
43 22 市川怜 3 名古屋大学 9.40 8.35 10.15 9.70 10.40 9.40 57.40
44 62 香賀寛弥 1 大阪大学 10.00 9.00 8.25 10.20 9.60 9.65 56.70
45 97 柳光太郎 OP 北海道大学 9.25 8.65 9.40 9.40 10.05 9.20 55.95
46 63 三田寛人 3 大阪大学 8.40 9.85 10.50 9.70 9.30 8.05 55.80
47 64 今村武文 2 大阪大学 9.60 10.50 10.30 10.40 10.00 4.60 55.40
48 33 政野昂大 3 九州大学 8.50 7.65 10.15 9.35 10.20 9.50 55.35
49 67 石井伸空 OP 大阪大学 6.50 7.50 10.05 10.60 10.60 9.90 55.15
50 42 横山幹恭 2 東北大学 7.80 7.90 10.90 10.15 10.30 8.00 55.05
51 101 久保俊平 3 北海道大学 8.90 9.00 9.25 8.80 10.20 8.50 54.65
52 19 勝見泰裕 4 名古屋大学 8.60 8.55 10.40 9.80 10.25 7.00 54.60
53 26 石田典輝 4 北海道大学 8.50 8.00 9.25 11.00 9.50 8.20 54.45
54 100 増渕岳大 3 北海道大学 9.45 8.15 9.10 9.90 10.00 7.80 54.40
55 106 永田康祐 OP 北海道大学 8.90 7.00 9.00 10.10 10.45 8.60 54.05
56 75 水越一斗 1 京都大学 9.10 8.70 9.20 9.75 9.10 7.75 53.60
57 37 佐藤健哉 4 東北大学 8.70 9.75 8.50 10.25 9.95 6.00 53.15
58 69 冨山柊人 1 京都大学 9.80 9.20 9.00 10.10 10.70 3.75 52.55
59 23 山上潤 3 名古屋大学 9.80 10.00 0.00 11.35 11.30 9.50 51.95
60 78 松田悠大 3 名古屋大学 8.25 8.25 9.70 9.55 8.70 7.45 51.90
61 98 高橋拓己 OP 北海道大学 7.20 8.15 9.65 9.05 9.70 8.10 51.85
62 59 出口博之 2 大阪大学 8.75 8.05 8.50 10.00 9.00 7.40 51.70
63 38 松本悠太 3 東北大学 8.75 7.45 8.80 10.00 8.25 8.40 51.65
64 16 小槙祐輝 4 京都大学 8.60 6.00 8.80 9.90 9.70 8.25 51.25
65 99 山下祐輝 4 北海道大学 10.10 7.85 9.25 9.45 8.50 6.05 51.20
66 124 熊井孝将 OP 名古屋大学 8.75 6.75 9.25 9.30 10.10 6.90 51.05
67 24 石原雄志 4 名古屋大学 8.70 7.60 10.15 8.70 9.55 6.30 51.00
68 123 髙田和輝 4 東北大学 10.00 8.00 9.70 10.45 10.20 2.35 50.70
69 57 長束峻 3 大阪大学 7.80 7.60 7.50 9.80 10.10 7.70 50.50
70 79 三浦和真 2 名古屋大学 8.70 7.95 10.45 9.25 7.45 6.10 49.90
71 112 古賀惇雅 OP 九州大学 8.80 6.25 9.40 10.00 9.90 5.30 49.65
72 85 小川真生 2 東京大学 8.35 8.00 8.85 9.70 8.20 6.45 49.55
73 41 島田智久 2 東北大学 7.90 7.40 9.20 10.10 8.65 6.20 49.45
74 46 那須知樹 3 九州大学 9.20 9.00 8.80 9.90 8.95 3.60 49.45
75 102 新井之紘 2 北海道大学 9.10 8.90 9.00 9.90 8.90 3.40 49.20
76 70 出口裕大 3 京都大学 7.45 8.70 8.90 10.00 9.50 4.20 48.75
77 34 宮脇智士 3 九州大学 8.20 8.20 8.70 9.55 8.85 4.80 48.30
78 92 古屋智章 3 東北大学 9.70 0.00 9.75 10.25 9.75 8.70 48.15
79 43 近藤大希 3 九州大学 8.20 8.20 8.65 10.10 8.35 3.80 47.30
80 58 髙桑奏弦 2 大阪大学 9.30 7.60 8.30 9.80 8.95 3.30 47.25
81 32 藤原拓巳 4 九州大学 8.90 5.40 7.80 10.05 8.00 7.00 47.15
82 129 丸山裕也 OP 名古屋大学 9.30 7.30 9.30 9.85 7.65 3.20 46.60
83 110 吉田和史 OP 九州大学 8.25 5.40 9.90 10.80 9.70 1.75 45.80
84 40 園賴知 2 東北大学 9.80 8.10 9.30 10.20 4.90 3.30 45.60
85 74 遠藤徳泰 1 京都大学 8.70 8.85 9.60 9.30 5.40 3.40 45.25
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86 113 谷口徹弥 OP 九州大学 8.90 5.85 3.30 9.65 9.15 8.20 45.05
87 44 佐藤功紀 3 九州大学 8.80 7.90 9.50 10.00 4.95 2.60 43.75
88 91 手塚國斗 3 東北大学 8.75 8.60 8.15 9.30 6.30 1.30 42.40
89 117 松原涼真 2 九州大学 8.40 7.45 8.40 9.60 7.30 1.10 42.25
90 121 髙木洸樹 2 東北大学 8.40 8.10 9.20 9.60 5.50 1.40 42.20
91 50 竹崎晴海 2 九州大学 7.85 5.30 7.80 10.20 6.90 3.95 42.00
92 108 田畑広二 OP 九州大学 9.20 7.75 3.05 9.55 9.00 2.30 40.85
93 80 彦坂拓海 2 名古屋大学 8.25 7.35 8.30 9.55 4.20 2.90 40.55
94 84 石田雅典 OP 名古屋大学 9.50 8.60 11.60 0.00 10.70 0.00 40.40
95 94 宮本京介 1 東北大学 4.35 3.85 9.30 9.45 9.25 3.60 39.80
96 104 野本直也 2 北海道大学 7.45 3.10 8.40 9.40 8.30 2.40 39.05
97 116 本田悠樹 2 九州大学 8.40 3.60 9.75 8.60 5.90 2.35 38.60
98 45 福田哲生 3 九州大学 10.00 9.30 0.00 10.00 8.25 0.00 37.55
99 71 岡安裕輝 2 京都大学 3.50 8.30 8.80 9.90 3.85 2.40 36.75
100 9 山口竜弥 4 大阪大学 0.00 10.40 10.60 0.00 9.60 5.20 35.80
101 73 今中健次郎 1 京都大学 4.00 3.00 8.00 10.10 8.35 2.20 35.65
102 65 柴田泰成 1 大阪大学 8.55 7.00 0.00 9.30 7.35 0.60 32.80
103 87 梶谷拓未 1 東京大学 9.10 3.60 2.50 9.80 4.15 2.50 31.65
104 96 高濱陽来 1 東北大学 7.20 1.60 3.30 9.65 3.25 1.55 26.55
105 51 寺崎楓 2 九州大学 7.80 1.35 2.90 9.45 3.90 0.95 26.35
106 111 古跡太一 OP 九州大学 7.40 1.90 3.05 9.00 3.80 0.50 25.65
107 56 上西園健太 1 九州大学 6.70 1.00 7.40 8.75 1.15 0.55 25.55
108 48 土田竜史 1 九州大学 7.20 2.70 0.75 9.80 3.20 0.50 24.15
109 53 麻生健斗 1 九州大学 6.45 1.90 0.60 8.25 3.70 2.00 22.90
110 105 國見峻史 1 北海道大学 7.60 1.30 2.25 9.20 1.50 1.00 22.85
111 103 中田考哉 2 北海道大学 0.00 4.00 8.30 0.00 8.55 1.85 22.70
112 89 樋口一輝 1 東京大学 3.00 2.15 3.80 9.55 2.40 1.65 22.55
113 93 中村勝海 1 東北大学 2.40 1.90 2.65 9.15 4.90 1.40 22.40
114 90 柚中勝伍 1 東京大学 1.85 2.05 2.30 9.55 3.65 2.60 22.00
115 82 村井優志 1 名古屋大学 2.85 2.55 2.25 9.80 3.00 0.90 21.35
116 49 八十川源太 1 九州大学 6.60 0.90 1.00 8.70 2.90 0.70 20.80
117 55 勝谷祐輔 1 九州大学 2.25 1.10 3.30 8.40 4.40 0.80 20.25
118 88 豊田哲彰 1 東京大学 1.50 1.95 2.10 9.60 2.80 0.70 18.65
119 95 小島俊介 1 東北大学 3.85 0.00 0.00 9.85 2.60 1.70 18.00
120 72 福井光 2 京都大学 1.00 2.50 8.50 0.00 3.90 1.70 17.60
121 66 永田匡 1 大阪大学 7.10 0.00 0.00 5.25 2.45 0.75 15.55
122 60 今井紳二 1 大阪大学 1.40 1.40 3.10 5.40 1.70 1.00 14.00
123 81 濱田勇真 1 名古屋大学 1.70 0.75 2.00 5.30 2.65 0.60 13.00
124 118 松本泰孝 OP 東京大学 0.00 2.05 7.15 0.00 0.00 3.30 12.50
125 54 大下充規 1 九州大学 1.40 0.90 1.00 5.55 1.50 2.10 12.45
126 86 遠藤智史 1 東京大学 2.10 1.05 3.10 0.00 3.20 2.30 11.75
127 122 山田千達 2 東北大学 4.10 1.00 4.05 0.00 0.90 0.00 10.05
128 47 田淵芳樹 1 九州大学 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 3.80 0.70 8.40
129 52 吉田雄図 1 九州大学 キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン キケン


